
alette di salt ‘n’ pepper
chicken wings with fresh garlic and chilli, 
soy sauce and a splash of white wine.

fegatine
chicken livers with bacon, shallots, garlic 
and chilli, in white wine and double cream.

funghi all’aglio
button mushrooms in creamy garlic sauce,
and toasted sourdough for dipping.

belly pork salt ‘n’ pepper
oven roasted belly pork on the bone, with
fresh garlic, chilli, ginger, spring onions 
and soy sauce.

pollo fritto
breaded strips of chicken breast, deep 
fried and served with garlic mayo.

1/2 pasta dishes
any pasta dishes marked with 

homemade chips
homemade chips
with rosemary, sage and sea salt.

salt ‘n’ pepper chips
with fresh garlic, chilli and onions.

mixed salad
bowl of olives

garlic bread
garlic bread with cheese

garlic bread with tomato & chilli

garlic bread with tomato, 

chilli & cheese

antipasti

garlic bread

6.20

7.95

7.20

8.75

8.50

8.25

8.50

9.95

9.25

11.95

contorni
5.00

5.50

7.50

4.50

3.50

pasta
lasagne
layered with bolognese, bechamel and
tomato sauce.

timballo al forno
with chicken, ham, mushrooms and cream,
topped in mozzarella, & baked in the oven.

penne contadina
mixed with bacon, onions, peppers, chilli  
and tomato.

raviolo vegetariana
pancakes filled with vegetables in a creamy 
tomato and basil sauce, baked with 
mozzarella cheese.

spaghetti carbonara
in bacon, cream, onion, and parmesan 
cheese sauce.

cajun pollo penne
spicy chicken with garlic, onion, mushrooms
and cream, topped with mozzarella and
oven baked.

tagliatelle con bistecca
with strips of steak, mushrooms, red wine
and onions, in a creamy peppercorn sauce.

raviolo alla romana
pancakes filled with ham, mushrooms and
onion in tomato, basil and white wine sauce,
baked in the oven with mozzarella. 

tagliatelle ai fegatine
with chicken livers, bacon, onions, white
wine and cream.

tagliatelle bolognese
served with traditional italian rich beef ragu.

wherever possible we can adapt dishes to suit
vegetarians, please ask your waiter/waitress

14.95

15.95

14.95

14.95

15.25

16.50

19.50

16.25

16.50

16.75

pizza

margherita
mozarella cheese, tomato and oregano.

romana
ham, mushroom, mozzarella and tomato.

salvana’s
speciality with ham, mushrooms, salami,
chicken, peppers, onion, mozzarella 
cheese and tomato.

alla diavola
spicy hot salami, chillies, mozzarella 
cheese and tomato.

dell’orto
mixed roasted vegetables on a base of
mozzarella cheese and tomato.

tropicale
ham, pineapple, mozzarella and tomato

spicy salvana’s
salami, spicy sirloin, green peppers, cajun 
spice, chilli, garlic and onion on a base of
mozzarella cheese and tomato.

pizza calzone
speciality folded pizza, stuffed with ham, 
salami, onions, mushrooms, mozzarella 
cheese and tomato.

volcano
salami, chicken, green peppers, cajun 
spice, chilli, garlic and onion on a 
mozzarella and tomato base.

calabrese
chicken, chorizo, fresh chilli, red onion and 
garlic on mozzarella cheese and tomato.

secondi piatti
pollo al marsala
chicken breast pan fried with chorizo, garlic,
onion and fresh rosemary in marsala wine.

pollo calabrese
chicken breast pan fried with nduja, mixed   
peppers, garlic, white wine and cream. 

pollo strogonoff
strips of chicken breast cooked with 
mushrooms, garlic, onion, cream, french 
mustard and paprika, finished with brandy 
and served with rice.

sofritto di manzo
28 day aged strips of sirloin, stir fried with
mixed veg and tagliatelle, tossed in garlic, 
chilli, ginger, oyster sauce and white wine.

pollo alla crema
breast of chicken cooked in white wine, 
onion, mushroom and cream sauce, 
served with rice.

pollo milanese
freshly breaded breast of chicken, pan    
fried with butter, olive oil, garlic and fresh 
sage, served with spicy spaghetti napoli.

cajun petto di pollo 
spicy chicken breast with garlic, onions, 
and mushrooms in a creamy cajun sauce. 

14.95

13.95

15.95

14.95

14.50

14.95

17.50

16.95

16.50

16.95
20.00

19.50

20.50

19.50

25.00

19.50

19.50

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

please inform us of any dietary requirements
or ALLERGIES at time of ordering

*

*

*

*

*

* *

*

*

*

*

*

v

v

v

please inform us of any dietary requirements
or ALLERGIES at time of ordering

v - denotes vegetarian

* - denotes items included
in £12.95 pasta / pizza offer.

gluten free pasta also available
( 2hrs notice required please)

extra toppings - chilli, garlic, onions, etc
extra mushrooms, peppers, cheese, etc
extra chicken, salami, ham, bacon, etc

1.00

1.50

2.50

- denotes items included
in £12.95 pasta / pizza offer.*

please see our 2 blackboards for daily 
specials, including seasonal starters, 

pasta, pizza and main courses.

when they’re gone, they’re gone !    

kids meals            8.50

all the above dishes are served
with vegetables unless otherwise stated

cheese and tomato pizza
pizza with ham or salami
spaghetti carbonara
spaghetti bolognese
lasagne
breaded chicken strips, served with dips

garlic bread with cheese and

cajun spices

v 8.50

add £1.00

gluten free pizza bases also available

 

add £1.50

nduja
chicken, nduja, red pepper, and red onions 
on mozzarella cheese and tomato.

16.50

v

bistecca della casa
the lake district’s finest 28 day matured  
sirloin steak cooked to your liking, and served   
with veg of the day or our homemade chips.

29.00

add a sauce: 
dianne, green peppercorn or creamy chicken   

3.50

linguini paesana
simple but very tasty, with bacon, olive oil, 
onions, herbs, chilli and garlic.

14.75*

penne alla pancetta
with bacon, leeks, onion, cream and garlic,
topped with mozzarella & baked in the oven.

15.95

penne della casa
with mixed peppers, onion, bacon, chilli,
white wine, cream and laced with pesto.

16.25

extra spicy sirloin, king prawns, etc 3.50

liver and bacon.  



vini bianchi 

house bottle 750 ml 23.50

house glass 250 ml 8.00

house glass 175 ml 6.00

emporio inzolia catarratto sicilia 

wonderful deep golden yellow in colour, this elegant blend of
catarratto & inzolia grapes is the perfect expression of white  
wine that is native to sicily. fresh citrus aromas with soft notes  
of toasted almonds combine well with grapefruit flavours and   
a clean, rounded finish. this truly is a wine for every occasion.

    

vini rossi
we cook every dish to order using only the finest ingredients to create

original italian dishes for your enjoyment

est.1992

cappuccino               

espresso

caffe latte

caffe mocha

americano

americano con latte

hot chocolate
with frothed milk, topped with fresh cream and
sprinkled with chocolate.

3.70 

3.50

long black coffee, topped with heated milk.

long black coffee, similar to filter coffee.                             

3.20

coffee and chocolate, topped with heated milk,
fresh cream, & sprinkled with chocolate. 

3.70 

3.60

a shot of espresso, topped with heated milk.                                                            

2.90

a small cup of intense, strong black italian coffee.

3.60       

coffee with frothed milk, sprinkled with chocolate.

italian amaretto or sambucca

french cognac or cointreau       
irish whiskey          
calypso tia maria      
jamaican rum or bacardi   
mexican tequila     

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

house bottle 750 ml 

house glass 250 ml 

house glass 175 ml 

23.50

8.00

6.00

vini rose

house bottle 750 ml 

house glass 250 ml 

house glass 175 ml 

23.50

8.00

6.00

caffe               

liqueur coffee’s 

79/81 Cavendish Street, Barrow-in-Furness, LA14 1QD

Tel 01229 823838

www.salvanasrestaurant.com

ITALIAN PIZZERIA & RISTORANTE

a selection of speciality desserts and italian ice 

creams are available, please ask your waiter/ess 

for a dessert menu.

dolci

roccamena rosato italiano igp
bursting with red fruit aromas, deliciously juicy with lingering
cherry flavours. it’s colour is a pale delicate medium rose.  
fresh scents of wild strawberries, watermelon and citrus. well  
balanced with long lasting fruity finish. 12% vol 

    

emporio nero d’avola merlot
sicilia doc 13% vol

brilliant ruby red colour, this velvety blend of nero d’avola and  
merlot grapes is the perfect expression of red wine that is native 
to sicily. ripe cherry, blackcurrant and light spice aromas exude 
from the glass and combine with a palate rich with dark cedar 

    

edged fruits, spices and supple tannins to give a lengthy finish. 

igt 12.5% 

iced caffe               
iced americanoi
iced lattei

french vanilla latte
salted caramel latte

3.55 

3.95 

4.45 

4.45 

we have listed our house wines above, but  
also have a more varied and changeable   

selection on offer, please ask your  
waiter/waitress for the wine list.  
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