# garlic bread

garlic bread o	6.20
garlic bread with cheese •	7.95
garlic bread with tomato & chilli •	7.20
garlic bread with tomato, •	8.75
chilli & cheese  garlic bread with cheese and  cajun spices	8.50

# antipasti

alette di salt 'n' pepper
chicken wings with fresh garlic and chilli,
soy sauce and a splash of white wine.

fegatine
chicken livers with bacon, shallots, garlic
and chilli, in white wine and double cream.

funghi all'aglio 
button mushrooms in creamy garlic sauce,
and toasted sourdough for dipping.

belly pork salt 'n' pepper
9.95

belly pork salt 'n' pepper oven roasted belly pork on the bone, with fresh garlic, chilli, ginger, spring onions and soy sauce.

pollo fritto
breaded strips of chicken breast, deep
fried and served with garlic mayo.

1/2 pasta dishes any pasta dishes marked with \*

### contorni

homemade chips o	5.00
homemade chips • with rosemary, sage and sea salt.	5.50
salt 'n' pepper chips with fresh garlic, chilli and onions.	7.50
mixed salad o	4.50
bowl of olives o	3.50

please inform us of any dietary requirements or ALLERGIES at time of ordering

o - denotes vegetarian

#### pasta

	•	
*	lasagne layered with bolognese, bechamel and tomato sauce.	14.95
*	timballo al forno with chicken, ham, mushrooms and cream, topped in mozzarella, & baked in the oven.	15.95
	penne contadina mixed with bacon, onions, peppers, chilli and tomato.	14.95
	raviolo vegetariana pancakes filled with vegetables in a creamy tomato and basil sauce, baked with mozzarella cheese.	14.95
	spaghetti carbonara in bacon, cream, onion, and parmesan cheese sauce.	15.25
*	linguini paesana simple but very tasty, with bacon, olive oil, onions, herbs, chilli and garlic.	14.75
	cajun pollo penne spicy chicken with garlic, onion, mushrooms and cream, topped with mozzarella and oven baked.	16.50
	penne alla pancetta with bacon, leeks, onion, cream and garlic, topped with mozzarella & baked in the oven.	15.95
	tagliatelle con bistecca with strips of steak, mushrooms, red wine and onions, in a creamy peppercorn sauce.	19.50
	raviolo alla romana pancakes filled with ham, mushrooms and onion in tomato, basil and white wine sauce, baked in the oven with mozzarella.	16.25
	tagliatelle ai fegatine with chicken livers, bacon, onions, white wine and cream.	16.75
	penne della casa with mixed peppers, onion, bacon, chilli, white wine, cream and laced with pesto.	16.25
	tagliatelle bolognese served with traditional italian rich beef ragu.	16.50

wherever possible we can adapt dishes to suit vegetarians, please ask your waiter/waitress

\* - denotes items included in £12.95 pasta / pizza offer.

gluten free pasta also available (2hrs notice required please) add £1.00

#### pizza

*	margherita ♥ mozarella cheese, tomato and oregano.	13.95
*	romana ham, mushroom, mozzarella and tomato.	14.95
*	salvana's speciality with ham, mushrooms, salami, chicken, peppers, onion, mozzarella cheese and tomato.	15.95
*	alla diavola spicy hot salami, chillies, mozzarella cheese and tomato.	14.95
*	dell'orto ♥ mixed roasted vegetables on a base of mozzarella cheese and tomato.	14.50
*	tropicale ham, pineapple, mozzarella and tomato	14.95
	spicy salvana's salami, spicy sirloin, green peppers, cajun spice, chilli, garlic and onion on a base of mozzarella cheese and tomato.	17.50
	pizza calzone speciality folded pizza, stuffed with ham, salami, onions, mushrooms, mozzarella cheese and tomato.	16.95
	VOICANO salami, chicken, green peppers, cajun spice, chilli, garlic and onion on a mozzarella and tomato base.	16.95
	calabrese chicken, chorizo, fresh chilli, red onion and garlic on mozzarella cheese and tomato.	16.50
	nduja chicken, nduja, red pepper, and red onions on mozzarella cheese and tomato.	16.50
	gluten free pizza bases also available add £	1.50
	extra toppings - chilli, garlic, onions, etc extra mushrooms, peppers, cheese, etc extra chicken, salami, ham, bacon, etc extra spicy sirloin, king prawns, etc	1.00 1.50 2.50 3.50
	places inform up of any diaton, mayimme	oto

please inform us of any dietary requirement or ALLERGIES at time of ordering

\* - denotes items included in £12.95 pasta / pizza offer.

# secondi piatti

pollo al marsala chicken breast pan fried with chorizo, gar onion and fresh rosemary in marsala wind	
Sofritto di manzo 28 day aged strips of sirloin, stir fried with mixed veg and tagliatelle, tossed in garlio chilli, ginger, oyster sauce and white wine	25.00
pollo strogonoff strips of chicken breast cooked with mushrooms, garlic, onion, cream, french mustard and paprika, finished with brandy and served with rice.	19.50
pollo calabrese chicken breast pan fried with nduja, mixed peppers, garlic, white wine and cream.	19.50 d
bistecca della casa the lake district's finest 28 day matured sirloin steak cooked to your liking, and se with veg of the day or our homemade chip	
add a sauce: dianne, green peppercorn or creamy chic liver and bacon.	3.50 ken
pollo alla crema breast of chicken cooked in white wine, onion, mushroom and cream sauce, served with rice.	19.50
pollo milanese freshly breaded breast of chicken, pan fried with butter, olive oil, garlic and fresh sage, served with spicy spaghetti napoli.	20.00
cajun petto di pollo spicy chicken breast with garlic, onions, and mushrooms in a creamy cajun sauce	20.50

please see our 2 blackboards for daily specials, including seasonal starters, pasta, pizza and main courses. when they're gone, they're gone!

all the above dishes are served with vegetables unless otherwise stated

breaded chicken strips, served with dips

8.50

## kids meals

cheese and tomato pizza pizza with ham or salami spaghetti carbonara spaghetti bolognese lasagne

#### caffe

cappuccino coffee with frothed milk, sprinkled with chocolate.	3.60
espresso	2.90
a small cup of intense, strong black Italian coffee.	2100
caffe latte	3.60
a shot of espresso, topped with heated milk.	
caffe mocha	3.70
coffee and chocolate, topped with heated milk, fresh cream, & sprinkled with chocolate.	-
americano	3.20
long black coffee, similar to filter coffee.	
americano con latte	3.50
long black coffee, topped with heated milk.	
hot chocolate	3.70
with frothed milk, topped with fresh cream and sprinkled with chocolate.	

#### iced caffe

iced americano	3.55
iced latte	3.95
salted caramel latte	4.45
french vanilla latte	4.45

## liqueur coffee's

italian amaretto or sambucca	6.95
french cognac or cointreau	6.95
irish whiskey	6.95
calypso tia maria	6.95
jamaican rum or bacardi	6.95
mexican tequila	6.95

#### dolci

a selection of speciality desserts and italian ice creams are available, please ask your waiter/ess for a dessert menu.

#### vini bianchi

#### emporio inzolia catarratto sicilia igt 12.5%

wonderful deep golden yellow in colour, this elegant blend of catarratto & inzolia grapes is the perfect expression of white wine that is native to sicily, fresh citrus aromas with soft notes of toasted almonds combine well with grapefult flavours and a clean, rounded finish, this truly is a wine for every occasion.

house bottle 750 ml	23.50
house glass 250 ml	8.00
house glass 175 ml	6.00

## vini rose

#### roccamena rosato italiano igp

bursting with red fruit aromas, deliclously julcy with lingering cherry flavours. It's colour is a pale delicate medium rose. fresh scents of wild strawberries, watermeion and citrus. well balanced with long lasting fruity finish. 12% vol

house bottle 750 ml	23.50
house glass 250 ml	8.00
house glass 175 ml	6.00

#### vini rossi

. ... ---

# emporio nero d'avola merlot sicilia doc 13% vol

brilliant ruby red colour, this velvety blend of nero d'avola and meriot grapes is the perfect expression of red wine that is native to sicily, ripe cherry, blackcurrant and light spice aromas exude from the glass and combline with a palate rich with dark cedar edged fruits, spices and supple tannins to give a lengthy finish.

house bottle 750 ml	23.50
house glass 250 ml	8.00
house glass 175 ml	6.00

we have listed our house wines above, but also have a more varied and changeable selection on offer, please ask your waiter/waitress for the wine list.



#### **ITALIAN PIZZERIA & RISTORANTE**

79/81 Cavendish Street, Barrow-in-Furness, LA14 1QD Tel 01229 823838

we cook every dish to order using only the finest ingredients to create original italian dishes for your enjoyment

www.salvanasrestaurant.com

est.1992